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AVAILABLE CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT – PRICE LIST  
 

ITEM STUDENT 
RATE 

CSU 
DEPARTMENT  

RATE 

EXTERNAL 
RATE 

WOLSTEIN 
CENTER 



Stage – Portable  
• Four (6’ x 8’) sections available  

w/ skirting and steps 

 
24.00 each 

section 

 
35.00 each 

section 

 
50.00 each 

section 

$25/section 
4’ x 8’ 

Section 
Projectors 
 

• LCD – MC Aud, FT Ballroom, FT 
Theater, SC Ballroom, SC 313/315, 
SC 339, and SC 340 

• LCD – portable projector (3000 
lumens) 
LCD HD portable projector for 
Student Center only (6000 lumens)  

• Overhead 
• Video Switcher 

 
52.00 

 
45.00 
84.00 

 
N/C  

24.00 

 
75.00 

 
65.00 

120.00 
 

10.00 
35.00 

 
115.00 

 
100.00 
175.00 

 
15.00 
50.00 

$200 for a  
2000 

Lumens 
projector 

 
$375 for a 

5000 
Lumens 

projector  

Screens 
• Portable 
• 


